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AET 221 Insect pests of Horticultural Crops and their Management (1+1)

Marks Scored
Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

RemarksStudent NameID No.No. Part B TotalPart A (10)
(50) (25) (50)(25)

8.6386.2521.75 41.7544.50 20.00AFZALHADNURALN 90011

9.0345.50 90.2523.5022.0044.75ANITA BANDIALN 90022

89.75 8.9823.50 46.5023.0043.25ANKITHA B GALN 90033

91.00 9.1023.00 45.0046.00 22.00CHANDANA S GALN 90044

47.50 96.00 9.6024.5048.50 23.00CHIDANAND GOWDA M RALN 90055

9.2046.50 92.0023.00 23.5045.50DIVYASHREE K MALN 90066

9.6023.50 46.50 96.0023.0049.50HEMANTH AALN 90077

9.1821.00 42.00 91.7549.75 21.00KIRAN A RALN 90088

93.75 9.3824.00 48.0024.00LALITA VEERABHADRAPPA MELI 45.759 ALN 9009

9.4047.00 94.0023.00 24.0047.00ALN 9010 MAHESH BABU J10

9.5524.50 47.50 95.5023.0048.00MANOJ GOWDA GALN 901111

88.50 8.8523.00 45.0043.50 22.00MANOJ KUMAR G MALN 901212

9.8849.00 98.7524.00 25.0049.75MONIKA K GALN 901313

9.6824.00 47.00 96.7523.0049.75NABUMA USTADALN 901414

93.75 9.3824.50 47.5046.25 23.00NISHANTH KUMAR G RALN 901515

43.00 87.50 8.7521.00 22.0044.50PAVAN T R16 ALN 9016

48.00 94.00 9.4024.00 24.0046.00PAVITRA S RONADALN 901717

8.7322.50 43.50 87.2543.75 21.00PUTTARAJA N M18 ALN 9018

9.4524.00 47.00 94.5047.50 23.00RAKSHITH GOWDA S PALN 901919

93.50 9.3524.50 48.5045.00 24.00SARASWATI S ANDEWADIALN 902020

95.50 9.5524.50 47.5048.00 23.00SHASHANK GOWDA M NALN 902221

96.75 9.6824.00 47.0023.0049.75SHRAVAN KUMAR BALI22 ALN 9023
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92.00 9.20SIDDESHA KADABAGERE 44.50 23.00 24.50 47.5023 ALN 9024

48.00 92.50 9.25ALN 9025 SINCHANA K S 44.50 24.00 24.0024

SNEHAA 23.00 24.00 47.00 96.75 9.6825 ALN 9026 49.75

22.00 43.00 87.50 8.7526 ALN 9027 SUHAS RAJ H R 44.50 21.00

SUJANT N 23.00 45.00 94.00 9.4027 ALN 9028 49.00 22.00

SUKITA PATIL 9.4528 ALN 9029 46.00 24.00 24.50 48.50 94.50

29 ALN 9030 SUMANTH N G 23.00 23.50 46.50 96.25 9.6349.75

30 ALN 9031 VARUN N 46.00 24.00 24.00 48.00 94.00 9.40

49.00 98.50 9.8531 ALN 9032 YASHANK K K 49.50 24.00 25.00

95.50 9.5532 ALN 9033 YASHWANTH GOWDA M V 49.50 23.00 23.00 46.00
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